The
Academy

Address
20833 67t Ave. W
Units 201-203
Lynnwood, WA 98036

Hours
Monday-Friday, 7:00 am-5:30 pm

Weekly Tuition Rates

***+Annual Registration Fee: $150 for 1 child or $200 for 2 or more children***

Classroom 5 days 4 days 3 days 2 days 1 Day
Waddlers
12 months — 20 months $487 $431 $371 $277 $181
Toddlers
20 months — 2% years $471 $415 $355 $261 $165
Preschool
*+*Non-Potty-Trained*** $455 $399 $339 $245 $149
2% years — 4 years
Preschool
*xPotty-Trained*** $437 $381 $321 $227 $131
2V years — 4 years
Pre-K $421 $365 $305 $211 $115
4 years— 6 years

**Parents Provide Breakfast & Lunch ¢« Center Provides Snack & PM Snack***

Payment Terms

Tuition listed above is due on Monday each week. If not received by Noon (12:00 pm) on Tuesday,
a $25 late fee will be assessed.

Tuition rates typically increase annually.

The Creative Kids Academy Child Registration *



https://thecreativekidsacademy.com/

